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Bergum Kristoffer 2836 Biri 41523 745 krberugu@online.no

Brekken May Helen 2665 Lesja 951 64 316 mhelenbr@online.no
Brendjord Bjgrn Atle 2665 LESJA 957 92 074 runningen27@gmail.com
Brendjord Marita Konstanse 2665 LESJIA 917 22 269 mkbrendjord@gmail.com
Brendjord Merete 2665 Lesja 905 95 691 bjatl@online.no

Danielsen Ailin Maria 2443 DREVSI® 938 06 590 ailindanielsen@hotmail.com
Engen Signe Strand 2608 LILLEHAMMER 954 02 709 signe_strandengen@hotmail.com
Flatas Kari 2542 Vingelen 414 38 856 karflat@online.no

Foss Lene Christin 2870 DOKKA 948 92 192 lene_christin87 @outlook.com
Grothe Jakob 2665 LESJIA 91197 675 jakob@lesjabyggservice.no
Guttorm Myren 2687 Bgverdalen 91327765 gutmyren@gmail.com

Haug Sigbjgrn 2839 @VRE SNERTINGDAL 913 77 289 sigbjorn@fastregnskapas.no
Heiene Roger Andre 2890 Etnedal 957 52 532 rheiene@yahoo.com
Hgyland Lisbeth 2540 TOLGA 952 49 864 lisbeth@minehunder.net
Hagensen Roger 2680 Vaga 99030 724 roger@hagensen.no

Hansnar Kari 2690 Skjak 991 62 602 kari.hansnar@gmail.com
Jacobsen Ragnhild JN 2683 TESSANDEN 97501 542 r-vilja@gmail.com

Jevnheim Elisabeth 2690 SKIAK 97192950 elisabeth.jevnheim@gmail.com
Jgrgensen Trude 2355 Gaupen 909 69 153 trudekatt@hotmail.com
Kvisberg Oda Aulstad 2657 Svatsum 959 25 153 odaaul@gmail.com

Lysaker Kamilla 2890 ETNEDAL 97123 535 kamilla.lysaker@outlook.com
Marcussen Kongelf Kristin 2839 @VRE SNERTINGDAL 95022 691 kristin.m.kongelf@gmail.com
Nereng Ullsakerhaugen  Liv Marit 2881 AUST-TORPA 950 65 821 Imaritu@online.no

Nesfeldt Ingun 2615 LILLEHAMMER 45291 601 nesfeldt@icloud.com

Ness Cecilie 2665 LESJIA 995 79 373 cecilie.ness@outlook.com
Nylgkken Inger Marie 2666 Lora 92509 870 hagen@lesja.net

Nytun Knut 2660 Dombas 97948919 knut.nytun@hvskd.no
Paulsen Hege 2580 Folldal 922 42 978 hegepaulsen3@gmail.com
Ramlo Beate 2550 OS | @STERDALEN 916 34 177 beate.ramlo@gmail.com
Rudi Therese 2630 Ringebu 407 54 889 thrudi@hotmail.com
Rustaden Trine 2870 Dokka 95119771 trinerudstaden@icloud.com
Ryen Beate 2550 OS | @STERDALEN 45001 979 beateryen@hotmail.com
Ryen Charlotte 2540 TOLGA 411 42 332 charlotte_ryen@hotmail.com
Skagnes Mia 2683 TESSANDEN 938 59489 miaskagnes@hotmail.com
Slalien Randi 2687 Bgverdalen 915 42 587 randislalien@gmail.com
Steinsrud Morten 2943 Rogne 91324103 mortensteinsrud@gmail.com
Sveen Inger 2870 DOKKA 997 08 871 inger_sveen@msn.com
Sveen Simen 2870 DOKKA 994 85 878 simen_sveen@msm.com
Teigum Eli Skjak 2690 SKIAK 454 29 816 eli.s.teigum@gmail.com
Trgen Elin Elg 2485 Rendalen 48092 002 elintro@online.no
Ulsakerhaugen Hanna 2881 AUST-TORPA 922 80769 hanna.nu@hotmail.com
Vangen Ann Kristin 2690 SKIAK 948 76 703 akvangenl5@gmail.com
Vestues Smestad Gro 2630 RINGEBU 48133769 gro@vestues.no

Ytre Torstein S 2690 Skjak 901 15 251 torstein.ytre@gmail.com



